Montagsturnier - F 10 Allschwil - 18.03.2024

Rang Nr.
1. 3
2. 6
3. 13
4. 12
5. 9
6. 2
7. 10
8. 7
9. 1

10. 4
11. 5
12. 8
13. 11
14. 14

Ergebnis (50 % = 144.0 MP)

Paar
Frénzi Griininger — Christine Schwab
Fr. Win Power — Alfonso von Wunschheim
Beatrice Leu — Susanne Schiitz
Annagret Baumberger — Heidi Mondet
Isla Brunold — Ruth Zumsteg
Susanne Flores — Trudi Sangalli
Kay Grubb — Caroline Hanson
Janet Ramp — Margareta Zinsli
Peter Burckhardt— Heidi Wild
Judith Jordan — Monika Witte
Doralice Bernet — Susanne Liithy
Bea Kim — Edith Manschott
Linda Berger — Samar Kelly
Verena Burgy — Barbara Schoop

MP
181.0
180.0
178.0
153.0
144.0
141.0
140.0
137.0
136.0
135.0
133.0
132.0
119.0
107.0

%
62.85
62.50
61.81
53.13
50.00
48.96
48.61
47.57
47.22
46.88
46.18
45.83
41.32
37.15

PV



